
Rank. Patinador/a Sexo Club Isla SP D PR P
1 - TAYRI GUTIÉRREZ LÓPEZ F AXEL SANTA CRUZ TN 57,7 2
2 - AINARA GONZALEZ AFONSO F CLUB TIARA TN 41,5 2
3 - AROA CANTUDO ÁLAMO F AÑAZO TN 16,2 1
4 - MALENA ALBOUY SERAFINI F NEMANS TN 25,5 2
5 - ALBA HERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ F AÑAZO TN 23,3 2
6 - DÁCIL GARCÍA DOS SANTOS F ROLLING TN 21,1 1
7 - VALENTINA FDEZ PRADA F MAYORAL TN 23,5 1
8 - JACKELYN VERA BLANCO F ROLLING TN 30,9 1
9 -

10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -
21 -

Leyenda: SP: Suma de Puntos 

D: Divisor, PR:Puntos del Ranking

P:Participaciones

Liga Provincial 2023
         Nº de deportistas: 8
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